
Unique 
number

Farm Heritage Name Farm Number(s)

6 Mount Happy farm - Bengale 1440, 1441,1308/4 (337, 339, 362, 363, 364, 1308)
33 Assegaaibosch 359, 361
45 Old Nectar - Glenconner 345/14
47 Klein Gustrouw farm 334/20
49 Leef op Hoop farm 334/2
79 Lanzerac Hotel 327/7, 1087
83 Jonkershoek Farm 352/2, 352/4, 352/7
84 Swartbrug Filtration System 352/3
94 Jonkershoek Valley n/a
95 Rozendal 328/7, 328/9, 328/12, 4795
96 Westridge 328/6
97 Bergsig farm 334/5
98 Lingen/ Le Cilliers 334/19
99 Konstanz farm 334/8

100 Waterfalls 350/2
102 Swiss Club 350/1
103 Oude Nektar farm (east portion) 345/1
104 Glen Conner farm 345/16
106 Vergenoegd 321, 321/1, 1022
108 Pontrieux 350, 350/3, 350/4
109 Klein Lanzerac farm 327/5
110 Upper Lanzerac Farm 1321 (or 327/6), 334/27 (or 334/21)
111 River House 334/17
112 Topas 334/10
114 Die Eiland 334/3
115 Oude Nektar farm (west portion) 351, 334/4 (345/3, 345/4)
117 Rivierbosch 1086
118 Bo Gustrouw 334/1
119 Waaiwinde farm 345/2
120 Fynbos 345/9
121 Glenconner/Eik in Hoek 345/7
123 Jonkershoek Nature Reserve 358
124 Dennegeur 328/5
125 Olien 334/9
126 Farm 1022 1022/1
127 Klein Gustrouw waterworks 334/12
129 Chase Farm 334/23
130 Watervliet 345/5
131 Waterhof 345/6
132 KJA Kamp 345/10
133 Nippon 345/8
134 By die Pieke 345/11
135 Old Nectar (nursery) 345/12
136 Aan de Oewer 345/15
138 Jonkershoek Plantation 352, 352/1
140 Intake House 358/1, 358/2, 358/3
141 Lombardi House 1303
143 Glen Conner (Municipal) 351/1
145 Jonkershoek historical property 352 (all portions) 358 (all portions)
146 Old Nectar historical property 345 (all portions), 351 (all portions)
147 Klein Gustrouw historical property 334 (all portions)
148 Lanzerac Historical Property all portions of 327
149 8 Omega Road 328/9
150 Herons Reach 4795

                           (sorted by Unique number)
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149 8 Omega Road 328/9
136 Aan de Oewer 345/15
33 Assegaaibosch 359, 361
97 Bergsig farm 334/5

118 Bo Gustrouw 334/1
134 By die Pieke 345/11
129 Chase Farm 334/23
124 Dennegeur 328/5
114 Die Eiland 334/3
126 Farm 1022 1022/1
120 Fynbos 345/9
143 Glen Conner (Municipal) 351/1
104 Glen Conner farm 345/16
121 Glenconner/Eik in Hoek 345/7
150 Herons Reach 4795
140 Intake House 358/1, 358/2, 358/3
83 Jonkershoek Farm 352/2, 352/4, 352/7

145 Jonkershoek historical property 352 (all portions) 358 (all portions)
123 Jonkershoek Nature Reserve 358
138 Jonkershoek Plantation 352, 352/1
94 Jonkershoek Valley n/a

132 KJA Kamp 345/10
47 Klein Gustrouw farm 334/20

147 Klein Gustrouw historical property 334 (all portions)
127 Klein Gustrouw waterworks 334/12
109 Klein Lanzerac farm 327/5
99 Konstanz farm 334/8

148 Lanzerac Historical Property all portions of 327
79 Lanzerac Hotel 327/7, 1087
49 Leef op Hoop farm 334/2
98 Lingen/ Le Cilliers 334/19

141 Lombardi House 1303
6 Mount Happy farm - Bengale 1440, 1441,1308/4 (337, 339, 362, 363, 364, 1308)

133 Nippon 345/8
45 Old Nectar - Glenconner 345/14

135 Old Nectar (nursery) 345/12
146 Old Nectar historical property 345 (all portions), 351 (all portions)
125 Olien 334/9
103 Oude Nektar farm (east portion) 345/1
115 Oude Nektar farm (west portion) 351, 334/4 (345/3, 345/4)
108 Pontrieux 350, 350/3, 350/4
111 River House 334/17
117 Rivierbosch 1086
95 Rozendal 328/7, 328/9, 328/12, 4795
84 Swartbrug Filtration System 352/3

102 Swiss Club 350/1
112 Topas 334/10
110 Upper Lanzerac Farm 1321 (or 327/6), 334/27 (or 334/21)
106 Vergenoegd 321, 321/1, 1022
119 Waaiwinde farm 345/2
100 Waterfalls 350/2
131 Waterhof 345/6
130 Watervliet 345/5
96 Westridge 328/6

                           (sorted by Unique number)


